

Requested by Senator ROBLAN

**PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO
A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 2841**

1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 9, after the semicolon in-
2 sert “or”.

3 In line 11, after “species” insert a period and delete the rest of the line
4 and line 12.

5 In line 19, after the semicolon insert “or”.

6 Delete line 20.

7 In line 21, delete “(d)” and insert “(c)”.

8 On page 2, line 18, delete “and”.

9 After line 18, insert:

10 “(e) Owners or managers of agricultural lands or forestlands who require
11 the information for making management decisions about those lands; and”.

12 In line 19, delete “(e)” and insert “(f)”.

13
